2558 ZIEGFELD’S AMERICAN REVUE OF 1926

Musical Revue, 1926
(This show was intended to be the Ziegfeld Follies of 1926; however, due to litigation Ziegfeld
could not use the word Follies. So he opened the show in Florida under the name Ziegfeld s
Palm Beach Nights. After the Palm Beach Season, Ziegfeld moved the show to New York under
the name of Ziegfeld's Palm Beach Girl for rehearsals. Due to the success of the song No
Foolin’ he opened the show under that name (see #1651) at the Globe Theatre on June 24, 1926.
It was retitled Ziegfeld's American Revue of 1926 (sometimes just Ziegfeld's Revue of 1926)
shortly after opening, and closed September 25, 1926, after 108 performances. When Ziegfeld
won his legal battle and regained his rights, then he finally could use the name Ziegfeld Follies of
1926 for the subsequent national tour)

Music by: Rudolf Friml &
James F. Hanley

Lyrics by: Gene Buck & Irving

Caesar

Date: 1926

Publisher: Harms

Songs

2558.01.01
2558.01.02
2558.01.03
2558.01.04
2558.01.05

Honey Be Mine

Every Little Thing You Do
Florida, the Moon and You
Wasn’t It Nice

No Foolin’
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Music by: Fred K. Steele &
Billy Heagney

Lyrics by: Same
Date: 1926

Publisher: Fred K. Steele

Songs
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2558.02.01  The Monkey Song Oo-Gle-Oo-Gle-Ee

Music by: James F. Hanley
Lyrics by: Ballard Macdonald
Date: 1926

Publisher: Shapiro Bernstein

Songs
2558.03.01  Nize Baby
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