2558 ZIEGFELD'S AMERICAN REVUE OF 1926

Musical Revue, 1926

(This show was intended to be the Ziegfeld Follies of 1926; however, due to litigation Ziegfeld could not use the word Follies. So he opened the show in Florida under the name Ziegfeld's Palm Beach Nights. After the Palm Beach Season, Ziegfeld moved the show to New York under the name of Ziegfeld's Palm Beach Girl for rehearsals. Due to the success of the song No Foolin' he opened the show under that name (see #1651) at the Globe Theatre on June 24, 1926. It was retitled Ziegfeld's American Revue of 1926 (sometimes just Ziegfeld's Revue of 1926) shortly after opening, and closed September 25, 1926, after 108 performances. When Ziegfeld won his legal battle and regained his rights, then he finally could use the name Ziegfeld Follies of 1926 for the subsequent national tour)

Music by: Rudolf Friml &

James F. Hanley

Lyrics by: Gene Buck & Irving

Caesar

Date: 1926

Publisher: Harms

Cover 2558.01



Stern Musical Theatre Collection

<u>Songs</u>	
2558.01.01	Honey Be Mine
2558.01.02	Every Little Thing You Do
2558.01.03	Florida, the Moon and You
2558.01.04	Wasn't It Nice
2558.01.05	No Foolin'

Cover 2558.02

Music by: Fred K. Steele &

Billy Heagney

Lyrics by: Same

Date: 1926

Publisher: Fred K. Steele



Stern Musical Theatre Collection

Songs

2558.02.01 The Monkey Song Oo-Gle-Oo-Gle-Ee

Music by: James F. Hanley

Lyrics by: Ballard Macdonald

Date: 1926

Publisher: Shapiro Bernstein

Cover 2558.03



Stern Musical Theatre Collection

<u>Songs</u>

2558.03.01 Nize Baby